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Oll cod-end selectivity test for North 
Sea cod.!! 

1l0n the measurement of the bias and 
precision of mesh gauges.!! 

nprogress report on English whiting 
tagging in the Irish Sea. 1l 
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liThe course of cod spawning in the 
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IITemperature and salinity in the 
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!lA preliminary report on Icelandic 
plaice investigations. ll 

llHydrological conditions of the Baltic 
Sea and solar activity.!! 

IlFluctuations of the Bornholm Basin 
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1I0bservations of deep-water overflow 
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liRe cent years variations in the 
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!!Note on estimation of brood 
strength on Arctic cod and haddock.!! 

flBottom currto~!c measurements on the 
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Carruthers fPisa T sub-surface 
current indicator.1! 

!!Bottom current measurements between 
Faroe Bank and the Faroe Islands by 
the Carruthers tPisa' sub-surface 
current indicator.1! 

A.I.Treschev I!Abstract of the reportl!Classificatior.. 
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E.Twomey "Movements of salmon around Ireland 
from Ardmore, County Waterford, Tl 

H. Vilela TlS ur les thons gut on peche au 
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Monteiro 
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Monteiro 
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lILfOstrea edulis 
au Portugal. l1 

If Presence de copepodes chez Mytilus 
edulis L. 11 

"Contribution a Ifetude biometrique 
de la langouste verte mauritanienne 
IPalinurus regius,.l1 

IIContribution a Itetude biometrique 
de la langouste rose IPalinurus 
mauritanicus! .11 

IlProvisional programme for 1959 
England and Wales. ll 

17Temperature and salinity of the 
southern Baltic waters, August 1957-
May 1958. 11 

IlState Institute for Hydrolo§,y and 
Meteorology, Oceanographic 
Department, Gdynia. 1I 

S.Zarnecki "Specific growth of Atlantic salmon 
originating in the Vistula (Analyses 
of the scales collected in 1950 and 
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of Atlantic salmon and sea trout.lI 
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J.J.Zijlstra !lS ome data about the southern North 
Sea herring stock.a 

J 



- 8 -

Reports to be presented to the Hydr00raphical Committee: 

Document No.: 

120 

121 

122 

123 

133 

134 

135 

136 

144 

145 

Title: 

"Report of the Sub-Committee on the Preparation of 
Mean Charts of the Salinity and Tempera.ture of the 
Surface Layeror! 

!!Report of the Sub-Committee for Mechanizing the 
Index of Hydrographic Data held by the Council,l! 
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